
Monday 06 March Tuesday 07 March Wednesday 08 March Thursday 09 March Friday 10 March

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Flemish beef stew

Green salad

Fries

Colin MSC

Velvety sauce

Stoemp spinach

Poultry ravioli

Neapolitan sauce

Cheese

Nacho cheese

(small cheddar croquette)

Mexican salad

Viennese turkey

Green bean

Rice

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Dairy Seasonal fruit

Monday 13 March Tuesday 14 March Wednesday 15 March Thursday 16 March Friday 17 March

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Brotchán Foltchep

Carbonara penne

(turkey lardinettes)

Mushrooms

Chickpeas falafel

Vegetables tajine

Couscous

MSC Pollack

Cauliflower gnocchi

Breaded chicken steak

Carrot duo

Heart of wheat

FOCUS MENU

Irish burger

Angus-cheddar beef

Mixed salad

Country potatoes

Seasonal fruit Dairy Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Semolina pudding

Monday 20 March Tuesday 21 March Wednesday 22 March Thursday 23 March Friday 24 March

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

MSC Cod

Gribiche sauce

Raw vegetables salad

Homemade mashed potatoes

Turkey dice

Lentils with vegetables

Fried potatoes

Vegetable nuggets

Broccoli

Orzo with tomato

Poultry kebab

Raw vegetables salad

Bread

Veal curry

Pea

Wild rice

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Dairy Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit

Monday 27 March Tuesday 28 March Wednesday 29 March Thursday 30 March Friday 31 March

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Potages asperges Soup or raw vegetables

Bitoke pork-veal

Carrot stew

Chicken dice

Strogonoff

Rice

Cauliflower steak

Mixed vegetables

Parmentière with eggs

Roast turkey with tarragon

Mimosa broccoli

Hazelnut potatoes

Pizza

Tomato and mozzarella

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Dairy Surprise bells Ice cream

NB : menu under reserve modication Menu adapted following children's age

: Vegetarian menu : Contains pork


